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K.2.5.A.1
Create a Workout
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Group Names ________________ _________________
 Class ___________

 ________________ _________________
 Date ___________

Workout Examples:

Warm-up Activities
marching on the spot, toe taps, side steps

Muscular Endurance/Strength Activities
push-ups, curl-ups, vertical jumps

Cardiovascular Activities
aerobic moves, jumping jacks, jogging

Cool-down Activities
walk and breathe

Flexibility Activities
stretches, sit and reach

In your group, have each member write out an exercise/activity for each workout component. Then, as a group, perform the workout.

Workout Component
Student Name
Activity

Warm-up Activities 
(5 minutes)















Muscular Endurance/Strength Activities 
(5 to 10 minutes)















Cardiovascular Activities (12 to 15 minutes in the target heart-rate zone)















Cool-down Activities 
(5 to 10 minutes)















Flexibility Activities 
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How did you work as a group?
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
Not at all






Completely

BLM


5-6








[image: image2.png]
[image: image3.png]
[image: image4.png]



[image: image5.png]



[image: image6.png]





[image: image4.png][image: image5.png][image: image6.png]